Dash Cams & In-Vehicle
DVRs
Advanced Driver
Assistance Systems (ADAS)
Infotainment
Streaming Rear-View
Mirrors
Central Control Navigation

intellectual property right is granted hereunder, by implication, estoppel, or otherwise.
For more information, contact us at enterprise@lexar.com or visit our website at LexarEnterprise.com.
© 2025 Lexar Enterprise. All rights reserved.
AEC-Q100 Automotive Grade 2
AEC-Q100 Automotive Grade 3
Part Number Capacity NAND
Flash Package Operating
Temperature Protocol Operating
Voltage Size (mm)
FEMDME004G-A8A39 4GB pSLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDME008G-A8A39 8GB MLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDME008G-A8A43 8GB pSLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDME016G-A8A43 16GB MLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDME032G-D8A43 32GB MLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.2 mm
FEMDME064G-D8H09 64GB TLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDME128G-D8H09 128GB TLC BGA153 -40°C to +105°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.2 mm
Part Number Capacity NAND
Flash Package Operating
Temperature Protocol Operating
Voltage Size (mm)
FEMDMW008G-88A39 8GB MLC BGA153 -40°C to +85°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDMW016G-88A43 16GB MLC BGA153 -40°C to +85°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDMW032G-88A19 32GB TLC BGA153 -40°C to +85°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDMW064G-88A19 64GB TLC BGA153 -40°C to +85°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.0 mm
FEMDMW128G-88A19 128GB TLC BGA153 -40°C to +85°C eMMC 5.1 VCC 3.3V
VCCQ 1.8V / 3.3V 11.5x13x1.2 mm
*Data based on internal testing. Actual performance may vary due to equipment differences.